WEDNESDAY, 14.09.2022.

Printing time:10:33

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team1

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e ooslsn it Hlf - [Gal  FistHa - Eedlemel Goas.- f sl |
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30{4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PSIS SEM. 1.92|3.45(3.7013.05|5.5015.30|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.25]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 [ 1.95[1.77 | 2.75
12:00{11111|CFR  |GC KNIGH. PERTH GL. 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.55]9.00 | 4.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.004.20 [ 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.55|3.9911.40 | 1.62|2.25 | 1.50
12:00|/4821 |JPN 2 |GRULLA M. JEF UNIT. 3.70|3.00 1 2.1616.00|3.50|11.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
12:00| 8758 [IMYA 1 |AYEYAWADY |YADANARB. 2.00|3.35/3.50]3.15|5.10 2.11 (165|270 | 2.45 1.6011.90(1.82|2.70
12:30{ 4672 |AUSC |OAKLEIGH MACARTHUR 4.8013.90(1.63|7.00(245115.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.80|5.60]2.25|10.0|1.52|3.60|1.50 | 1.75|2.85 | 1.45
13:00|{4706 |[KOR 1 |JEONB.M. SEONGNAM 1.48|4.2016.5012.10|11.013.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50 |2.75 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.15 | 1.47 | 4.30
13:00{4707 |[KOR 1 |INCHEON ULSAN 4.80|3.45(1.81|7.50(2.70115.0/4.90]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.75|7.25]12.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.82
13:00|{ 4725 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. JEONN.D. 2.90|3.20/2.40/4.70|3.80]|9.00|7.25(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.15
13:00/ 4801 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS YOKOH.M. 570|4.10/1.638.50|2.30]|19.0|3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|7.00|(6.75|2.45|11.0|1.57 |3.60|1.58|1.90|3.40 | 1.47
13:00|{ 4802 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. TOKYO 2.35|3.30/3.15]3.70|5.20|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.85
13:00| 4823 |UJPN 2 |KUMAMOTO M.ZELVIA 2.731290|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35(4.70 | 3.50|2.20 |7.50|2.35|8.5011.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.10
13:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. V VAREN 2.19|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.72{2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25|2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
13:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |YAMAGUCHI KANAZAWA 2.52|13.15/2.803.90|4.70]|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30 | 1.97 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.60
13:00| 4826 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU RYUKYU 2.40(290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
13:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. OITATR. 3.00|3.10/2.405.00|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60|4.20|2.15]9.00|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.95|2.40
13:00| 4828 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. YOKOHAMA 2.4713.20/2.85]3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80 | 3.15|1.92 |6.50|2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10|2.20 | 2.55
13:00|{ 4830 |JPN 2 |TOKYO V. BLAUBLITZ 1.85|3.304.50|2.85|7.5015.50|14.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00|2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.40
13:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA OKAYAMA 2.50|2.85/3.10|4.10|5.40]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.50
13:00| 4832 |JPN 2 |TOCHIGI SENDAI 2.85|2.95|2.6314.90|4.30]|9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.50(4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20|7.5011.97 |2.75]|3.10 | 2.80
13:00| 8813 |CHLY |SHAKHT.J CELTICJ 1.703.70 |4.50|2.55 | 6.7514.00 | 13.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 1.85]1.55 | 3.80 | 2.05 | 10.0 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.47 | 2.60
13:30{4708 |[KOR 1 |POHANG S. SUWON 2.3213.10/3.2013.60|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.00
13:30| 4727 |SKO 2 |ANYANG GVANGJU 3.20|3.10/2.30/5.30|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
13:30|{ 4728 |SKO 2 |[SEOUL E. ASAN CH. 3.05|3.00/2.45]5.20|3.90]|9.50 | 7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.80 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.55
13:30| 4805 |JPN 1 |URAWA C.0SAKA 2.14|13.45/3.50]3.35|5.60]6.25|10.5|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65|1.90 | 5.80|2.30 |9.501.70|2.10|2.00 | 2.95
13:30{4806 |JPN 1 [NAGOYA GE KAWASAKI 4.2013.40(1.99|6.75|3.10[14.0|5.90]|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05]|6.50|6.25]2.70|11.0]1.90 | 6.25|1.95|2.55|3.90 | 2.10
13:30| 4829 |JPN 2 |KOFU ANIIGATA 3.20|3.20/12.2715.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.40 |2.25 |9.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.80 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.20
14:00| 4867 | THA1 |PATH.UTD. SINGHTAR. 1.7513.50 4.50|2.75|7.0014.80|13.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10|1.75|{4.90|2.50 | 11.0(1.82 | 2.25[1.72 | 3.50
14:00| 4888 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN HO C.MINH 2.20|3.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
14:00| 4890 VNM 1 |BINH DINH VICEM H. 2.10|3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 9.00|1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.65
14:30{4741 |CHN 1 HENAN S. TIANJ.JT 1.75|3.50 |4.50|2.75|7.0014.80|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
14:30| 4745 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. HEBEI C. 1.04 | 14.0 | 35.0 4.00|1.20
14:30{ 4746 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG WUHAN TT 1.96 |3.40(3.80|3.05|5.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.00|2.30]|1.82|5.30]2.35|9.50(1.78 |2.15(1.87 | 3.10
14:30| 4747 |CHN 1 |[M.HAKKA ZHEJIANG 2.3713.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.00
14:30| 5365 | TUR C |[FATSA YOMRA 2.30|3.00/3.203.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.501.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.25
14:30| 5366 |TUR C |[KARAKOPRU  |C.SERHAT 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.012.75|35.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 19.0 | 1.98 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
14:30| 5981 |GEO C |FC SPAERI TORPED.K. 5.50|3.80|1.578.00|2.30|17.0|3.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.75 6.50 |2.55 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
15:00| 4362 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. KRASNODAR 2.63|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(4.10(3.35(1.926.50|1.92|6.50|1.63|2.00]2.30|2.35
15:00| 4365 |RUS C |[SOCHI TORPED.M. 1.41|4.40(8.00]1.95|14.012.70|33.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 18.0| 1.93 | 2.25 | 1.42 | 5.30
15:00| 4548 |RUM C|FLACARA STEAUA 520|3.70/1.62]|7.75|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|6.25 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.30 | 1.52
15:00| 4552 RUM C |RESITA POLI TIM. 3.10|3.20/2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00 |6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 (4.10 |2.05 |8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.75 | 2.05
15:00| 5367 | TUR C |1922 KON. KESTEL 2.05|3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
15:00| 5368 | TUR C |Y.ALTIND. KIRIKKALE 2.40|3.15/2.90]3.80|4.80]|7.50|9.00(1.80{1.90|3.30|2.80(3.90(3.25|1.97 |6.75]2.05|7.5011.70|2.20 | 2.25 | 2.65
15:00| 8825 |CHLY |JUVENT.J BENFICA J 3.35|3.40/2.05|5.20|3.208.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.00 | 3.701.92 |7.25|1.62|4.90|1.45|1.65]|2.25|1.67
15:00| 8826 |CHLY |CHELSEAJ SALZBUR.J 2.40|3.35/2.75]3.70|4.40|7.00 | 8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.05(2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.77 | 5.90|1.43 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.97
15:00| 8829 |CHLY |MACCA.H.J PSGJ 7.7515.001.33]14.0|1.83]|37.0|2.40(2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10(9.50(9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.001.77 | 2.05|4.30 | 1.32
15:15|4889 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL NAM DINH 145|4.2016.50]2.10|11.013.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15 | 1.47 | 4.30
15:30| 5342 | TUR3A|PAZARSPOR KARACABEY 4.10|3.40(1.85|6.25(290(11.0/5.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.70|2.45|10.5]|1.80 | 5.30|1.83 (2.30|3.35|1.82
15:30| 5345 | TUR3A|HEKIM.T. ISKENDER. 2.05|3.25/3.50]3.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30 |9.001.75|2.30|2.05|3.10
15:30| 5352 | TUR3B|SIVAS D. NAZILLI 1.7013.504.90|2.65|7.5014.70|15.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.702.00|1.77 |4.90 | 2.60 | 11.0 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.99
15:30| 5354 | TUR3B|BAYBURT MENEMEN 6.75|4.10 | 1.45(11.0|2.10]27.0|3.15|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 4.60 | 1.50
15:30| 5359 | TUR3A|ADIY.1954 VAN SPOR 2.75|3.15/2.50|4.60|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.7511.70|2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
15:30|{ 5369 | TUR C |TURGUT. KUSADAS. 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10 | 5.7015.80|11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.70 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35 | 2.00 | 3.20
15:30| 5370 | TUR C |TEPECIKS. BAYRAMP. 2.30|3.15/3.05]/3.70|5.10]|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
15:30| 5371 |TUR C |S.YILDIZ DARICA 1.75|3.354.7012.80 | 8.0015.10| 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.40
15:30| 8827 |CHLY |MILANJ DINAM.Z.J 2.15|3.40/3.10/3.40|4.90]|5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65[2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.15
15:45|5372 | TUR C |BERGAMA KARSIYAKA 2.65|3.15/2.60/4.40|4.30|8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75|2.00 |6.75|1.68 |2.10|2.40 | 2.40
16:00| 1981 [MKD C |TETEKS ACADEM.P. 22.0|12.0/1.05]33.0|1.22 3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75 2.45|25516.75|1.05
16:00|{ 1982 |MKD C |[KARAORMAN |SHKENDIJA 14.0|6.751.15]22.0|1.45165.0|1.9712.13|1.50|2.35|2.30|18.017.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 6.75 | 1.20
16:00| 1983 |MKD C |KOZUV G. TIKVES 530(3.90|1.55]|7.50|2.20]|17.0|3.45|2.24 |1.45|2.15|2.15|6.25|5.80 | 2.30 1.50|3.10(1.50|1.803.05|1.42
16:00| 1984 |MKD C |SASA KAM. VARDAR 7.00|4.30/1.40/10.5|1.95]|30.0|2.75|2.04 |1.55|2.55|2.45|9.00 |8.50|2.75|15.0|1.45|3.05|1.65|1.97 |4.20 | 1.40
16:00| 3902 |ZAF2 |BAROKA P.CALLIES 2.25|295|3.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
16:00| 3903 |ZAF2 |PRETORIA CAPE TOWN 1.75|3.30 14.80|2.80|8.5015.40|17.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.45|2.30]|1.87 |5.90]2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 4.90
16:00| 3904 |[ZAF2 |UTHONGAT. HUN.LIONS 2.40|2.80|3.25|4.00|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 |3.80|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.5012.10|3.00|2.95|3.90
16:00| 4241 |[KAZ 1 |ASTANA TOBOL K. 1.80|3.45(4.3012.80|6.5015.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70|2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 11.0| 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.40
16:00| 5341 | TUR3A|SERIK B. KIRSEHIR. 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00(1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50|2.05|8.001.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.75
16:00| 5355 | TUR3B|ANKARASP. ARNAVUTK. 1.92|3.35/3.80/3.10 | 5.8015.70|11.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
16:00| 8601 [MAL 1 |TERENGG. PULAU PI. 1.2715.3019.50|1.75|17.012.30|50.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.37 1 1.35|2.90 | 3.35|19.0| 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.32 | 5.40
16:00| 8604 |MAL 1 |KEDAH SELANGOR 1.85|3.50(3.90|2.85|5.80/4.70|10.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|2.10 |9.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
16:00/ 8712 |TAN 1 |T.PRISONS SIMBA 4.40|3.301.82|7.25|2.95(15.0|5.60]|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|8.00|6.75]2.85|11.0|1.87 |6.00|2.20 | 2.85|4.50 | 2.15
16:00| 8795 |RWA 1 |KIGALI MUSANZE 1.55|3.60(6.25]2.40 | 10.5 1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00 2.10|2.60(1.75|5.70
16:00| 8869 |[CHLY |RANGERSJ NAPOLIJ 2.30|3.25/2.95]3.60|4.80]|6.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30(2.70|1.825.90|1.92 |6.75|1.55|1.85]|1.97 | 2.35
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

16:30| 4545 |RUM C|TUNARI DIN.BUC. 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.002.70111.0|4.50]2.19 |1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
16:30| 4546 |RUM C |F.HOREZU ENERGET. 3.25|3.25/2.15|5.40|3.50]|10.0 |6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 {4.30 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.90 | 6.251.73 | 2.252.90 | 2.05
16:30| 4549 |RUM C |AFUMATI METALOGL. 1.8713.40(4.00|2.90|6.0015.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.82 | 3.20
16:30| 4550 |[RUM C|CALARASI SLOBOZIA 4.30|3.60(1.75|6.50 |2.70111.0|4.30]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.404.90]2.15|9.50|1.60 | 4.10|1.55 [ 1.85|2.75 | 1.57
16:30| 4553 |[RUM C [BLEJOI GLORIA B. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85(110.5|5.10]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.50 | 4.902.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
16:30| 4555 |RUM C|SUCEAVA T.BOTOS. 1.50|4.105.90|2.15|9.0013.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40|2.55|11.0(1.60 | 1.95|1.42 | 3.50
16:30| 4556 |RUM C|M.BRASOV VIITOR.S. 5.00|3.50/1.68|7.50|2.50]|14.0|4.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.256.50|2.35|11.0|1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05|3.50 | 1.65
16:30|{ 4557 |RUM C STIINT.M. CSMS IASI 5.10|3.60|1.65]|7.75|2.50]|15.0 | 4.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 |6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.10| 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
16:30| 4558 [RUM C|CS VIT.L. OTELUL 5.20|3.70/1.62]8.00|2.40]|15.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25 [ 6.00 |2.35|10.5|1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
16:30| 4559 |RUM C|OCN.MURES UNIREA U. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.60(3.30|1.82|6.50|1.72|5.3011.48|1.70|2.10 | 1.82
16:30| 5343 | TUR3A KIRKLAR. ZONGULDAK 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.60 | 8.00(4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10]2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.80 | 4.80
16:30| 5346 | TUR3A SARIYER KOCAELI 3.50|3.35/2.00/5.60|3.15]|10.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70 | 2.35|9.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
16:30| 5347 | TUR3A|USAKSPOR KASTAMON. 1.9213.40(3.80|3.05/5.8015.40|10.5]11.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.95|2.30]|1.77 | 5.10]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 3.00
16:30| 5356 | TUR3B|ESENLER SANLIURF. 2.80|3.15/2.45]14.70|4.00|8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.60 | 3.70 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
16:30| 5357 |TUR3B|INEGOLSP. DUZCE 2.15|3.25/3.25]13.50|5.30]|6.25|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|3.30 | 2.60 | 1.87 |5.90|2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
17:00(11125/CLYP |MTKJ JELGAVA J 1.03|13.030.0]1.17 | 50.0 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.35|2.4511.02 | 6.50
17:00{11163|CLYP |GENKJ SLAV.P.J 1.33|5.00|7.75|1.78 | 13.012.40|37.012.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.55|1.3711.40|2.60|2.55|15.0(1.57 | 1.82|1.25 | 3.50
17:00|2782 |BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. VELEZ 2.55|2.90/3.00/4.20|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70 | 3.50 |2.25 |7.50]2.30 |9.501.98|2.85]|2.80 | 3.30
17:00{2783 |BIH 1 |IGMAN TUZLAC. 3.70|3.30/2.03]5.70|3.15]|11.0 | 5.80| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.10
17:00| 3563 [CZE C |zIZKOV TEPLICE 5.00|3.90/1.60]|7.25|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 |5.60|2.25|10.5|1.52|3.50|1.50|1.802.95|1.45
17:00| 4221 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA NEFTCHI 1.55|3.70 |6.00]2.40 | 10.013.90|20.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92|1.67 |4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
17:00| 4452 |SVK C |SPISSKA ZILINA 13.0(7.50(1.15]23.01.42165.0|1.90]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|16.0|15.0]3.35(22.0|1.25|2.20|1.87 | 2.05|5.30 | 1.15
17:00| 4453 |SVK C |KOVO BEL. TRENCIN 14.08.00 {1.13]23.0|1.37165.0|1.80]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|17.0|15.0]13.35|22.0|1.22|2.10(1.95|2.10|5.20 | 1.13
17:00| 4454 |SVK C |S.LUBOVNA STROPKOV 3.25|3.40/2.10/5.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.40 (3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00|1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.77
17:00| 4455 |SVK C |SERED RACAB. 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.60|3.80]|8.00|7.25(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 (3.30(1.92 |6.50|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]2.30 | 2.05
17:00| 4456 |SVK C |KEZMAROK SPISSK.P. 2.30|3.30/2.90]3.60|4.70]|6.50 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40 |2.15|3.15(2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 |6.50|1.52 | 1.75]1.87 | 2.20
17:00| 4457 |SVK C |INTER BR. ZLATE M. 8.00|5.30/1.30/12.0|1.70]38.0|2.30|3.20|1.30{1.73 | 1.80|9.50 |9.00 | 2.55|13.0|1.37 | 2.35|1.62|1.80|3.45|1.20
17:00| 4458 |SVK C |CASTKOVCE PETRZALKA 4.70|3.50(1.72|7.00 |2.60[12.0|4.40]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.90|5.90]2.25|10.5|1.62 |4.20|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.20 | 1.60
17:00| 4460 |SVK C |JAVORNIK RUZOMBER. 30.0|13.0/1.03]50.0|1.17 4.70|1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.35|2.4516.50 | 1.02
17:00| 4461 |SVK C |BANIK K. DAC STR. 22.0|12.0/1.05]33.0|1.18 4.70(1.15|1.40 | 1.55 2.20|2.3015.10 | 1.03
17:00| 8602 |POR23|FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.75|3.25/2.4514.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.92 |6.50|1.82 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.25 | 2.05
17:00| 8603 |CZH3C|VITKOVICE OSTR.M21 10.5|6.75(1.1816.0 | 1.45165.0|1.97]12.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|13.0 | 12.0] 3.05|18.0|1.25|2.25(1.75 | 1.95[4.50 | 1.18
17:00|8782 |CHLY |REAL M.J RB LEIP.J 1.25|5.7019.50|1.60 | 15.012.15|45.013.201.30|1.73|1.80]|1.40|1.27]11.30|2.25]|2.75|15.0|1.65|1.82|1.15 | 3.80
17:00|8792 |CHLY |MAN.CIT.J DORTMUN.J 1.50|4.105.90|2.15|9.0013.20|20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.87 |1.60|1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.85|1.40 | 3.35
17:00| 8808 |CHLY |COPEN.J SEVILLAJ 2.10|3.40/3.2513.25|5.10]|5.70 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 |4.90|1.87 |6.75|1.45|1.65| 1.67 | 2.20
17:00| 8828 |CLYP |CSIKSZ.J GALATAS.J 5.80|4.10/1.508.50|2.10]|18.0|3.10|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|6.50 |6.25|2.25|10.5|1.45|3.15]1.43|1.622.95|1.32
17:30| 3564 |CZE C |[SLOVAN V. PARDUBICE 8.00|5.30/1.30[12.0|1.70]37.0|2.30|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]9.50 | 8.50 |2.35|13.0|1.32|2.25|1.55|1.65]|3.20 | 1.18
17:30| 3565 |CZE C |[SOKOL Z. CHRUDIM 3.45|3.45/2.00]5.20|3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 [ 3.80|1.90 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.70| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 1.60
17:30| 3566 |CZE C |[TATRAN V. VYSKOV 12.0|7.001.17]20.01.40165.0|1.90]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]|14.0|13.0]2.55|{18.011.20|1.90|1.75|1.83(3.90 | 1.10
17:30| 3567 |CZE C |ST.BRNO ZLIN 12.0|6.75]1.18]20.0 | 1.42165.0|1.95]4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.67]|14.0|13.0]2.55|{18.0|1.20|1.90|1.721.82(3.90 | 1.10
17:30| 3568 |CZE C |TASOVICE PROSTEJOV 750|4.80/1.35/11.0|1.78]33.0|2.45(3.55|1.25|1.721.80|9.00 | 8.00 |2.20 | 12.0|1.35|2.35|1.50 | 1.57 | 3.00 | 1.20
17:30|{ 3569 |CZE C |HLUCIN SK LISEN 5.70|4.001.53]18.50|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 6.50 {6.00 | 2.35 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 3.05 | 1.37
17:30| 3570 |CZE C |PREPERE M.TABORS. 5.80|4.10/1.50/8.50|2.10]18.0|3.102.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|6.50 |6.25|2.25|10.5|1.45|3.15]1.43|1.62|2.95|1.32
17:30| 3571 |CZE C |FRIDEK M. OPAVA 7.50|4.80/1.35/11.0|1.80]33.0|2.50|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|9.00 |8.50|2.40|13.0|1.37 |245|1.55|1.72|3.25|1.22
17:30| 3572 |CZE C |MOTORLET JABLONEC 12.0|6.75]1.18]20.0 | 1.42165.0|1.95]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]|14.0|13.0]2.55|{18.011.20|1.90|1.72|1.82(3.90 | 1.10
17:30| 3573 |CZE C |ROKYCANY LIBEREC 25.0|13.0/1.07]40.0|1.22]|70.0|1.65|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.70|30.0 (28.0|3.60 |23.0|1.18 |1.82|2.15|2.25|6.25 | 1.07
17:30| 3574 |CZE C |ROSICE BRNO 8.00|5.30/1.30[12.0|1.68|37.0|2.30|4.00|1.20 |1.53 |1.67|9.00 |8.50|2.25|13.0/1.30|2.05|1.52|1.60|3.05|1.15
17:30| 3575 |CZE C |USTIORL. CHLUMEC 6.00|4.40|1.45]9.00|2.00]|22.0|2.95(3.20(1.30|1.82|1.85|6.75(6.50|2.20 | 11.0|1.40 |2.90|1.43|1.60|2.80 | 1.27
17:30| 3576 |CZE C |DOMAZLICE ARITMA P. 1.33|5.00(7.75|1.77 |11.012.40|37.013.20 | 1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 13.0| 1.57 | 1.75 [ 1.20 | 3.35
17:30| 3577 |CZE C |SPA.SOB. PRESTICE 7.50|4.80/1.35/11.0|1.80]33.0|2.50|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|9.00 |8.50|2.40|13.0|1.37 |2.45|1.55|1.72|3.25|1.22
17:30| 4363 |RUS C |ROSTOV ORENBURG 1.4714.20(7.00]2.05|12.013.05|28.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.00 | 1.62]1.55|3.502.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.25[1.50 | 4.70
17:30| 4366 |RUS C |CSKA URAL 1.45|4.00(7.1412.15|13.013.30|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.35{1.72|1.62|3.90|3.10 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.70
17:30| 4368 |[RUS C |KRYLYA ZENIT 4.70|3.60(1.73|7.00 |2.55(13.0/4.00]|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]5.90|5.80]2.20|10.5|1.60 | 3.99|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
17:30| 4605 |HRV 1 |HAJDUK RIJEKA 1.53|4.306.50]2.15|11.013.30|23.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.10|1.68]1.60|3.70]2.80 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.50 | 4.10
18:00{11126/CLYP |PANATH.J SL.SOF.J 1.45|4.2016.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]|1.55|3.45]2.75|13.0(1.72|2.05(1.45|4.10
18:00{11127|CLYP |RUKHLV.J ZAGLEB.J 1.48|4.2016.00]2.109.5013.10|22.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.90|1.60]1.50 | 3.35]2.55|12.0(1.60 | 1.95 | 1.40 | 3.50
18:00| 3163 |D 4SV |FREIBERG STUTTG.II 2.75|3.30/2.45|4.40|3.80]|8.00|7.25(2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80|5.7011.53|1.802.15|2.00
18:00| 4242 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE TARAZ 1.60|3.70 |5.40|2.45|8.00/4.00|16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45{1.9211.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0| 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.30
18:00| 8600 |[POR23|SPORT.M23 PORT.M23 3.00|3.30|2.2514.90|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50(1.92|6.75|1.77 |5.4011.55|1.802.35|1.90
18:00| 8833 |[NOW |KOLBOT W BRANN W 9.00|6.001.23|15.0| 1.60 2.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00 1.90|2.10|4.60 | 1.25
18:05|2933 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AHLI DOHA 2.45|3.30/2.75]13.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 |5.70|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
18:55|2981 |[SAU 1 |AL TAEE FATEH 2.80|3.25/2.4714.70|3.80|8.00|7.25[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50 | 1.92 |6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]|2.40 | 2.10
19:00{11128/CLYP |MS ASHD.J BOR.B.J 1.50|4.10(5.80|2.10|8.5013.10|18.0]12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15]|2.25|10.5(1.43 [ 1.62|1.32 | 2.95
19:00{11129|CLYP |ZALGIR.J TRENCIN J 6.004.20 | 1.48]9.50|2.10]|22.0|3.05|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|7.00 [6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.45|3.25|1.52|1.70|3.20 | 1.35
19:00/11130/CLYP |AZ ALKM.J SHAMROC.J 1.10/9.00 | 16.0]1.32 | 25.0 2.90(1.35/1.90 | 1.90 2.20|2.3511.13|6.00
19:00{1161 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. RIMINI 1.50|4.00|7.50]2.10 | 14.013.30|32.0]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|2.40 | 1.77 | 1.62|3.99]3.35|22.0(2.25|2.70 | 1.62 | 6.25
19:00{1162 |ITA3B |CESENA SASSARI 1.3414.50(11.0|1.87120.012.75|50.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.70|2.95]2.30 | 1.62]1.55|3.80|3.70 | 27.0| 2.65 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 9.50
19:00{1163 |ITA3B |OLBIA V.PESARO 1.9913.25(3.90|3.15|6.5015.90|11.0] 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.50 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 3.99
19:00{1164 |ITA3B |IMOLESE SIENA 2.95|3.002.5215.00|4.10]9.50 |8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 {4.30|2.20 |9.00|2.15|7.001.92|2.65]3.05 | 2.60
19:00| 1166 [ITA3B |RECANAT. FERMANA 2.2413.00/3.45]13.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.60
19:00| 1167 |ITA3B |REGGIANA MONTEVAR. 1.32|5.00{10.0|1.77 | 18.012.40|50.0]2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]11.85|1.47 |1 1.45|3.20 | 3.50 | 22.0|2.15 | 2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
19:00| 1168 |ITA3B |S.DONATO CARRARESE 2.95|3.10/2.4514.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.50(4.10|2.15|8.50|2.05|6.75|1.83|2.45|2.85|2.45
19:00{1169 |ITA3B |GUBBIO ALESSAND. 143|4.10(7.25|2.10|13.013.15|32.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.30|1.72]1.62|3.80|3.10 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.80
19:00{1170 |ITA3B |ANC.MAT. FIORENZ. 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.30 |9.00|1.87|2.50]2.30 | 3.10
19:00{1182 |ITA3C |MONTEROSI JUVE ST. 2.75|2.90|2.70|4.50 | 4.50]19.00 | 9.00|1.52|2.20 |4.10 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.90 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.85

2



First Half!

Mozzart

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Both Teams to

Team1

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

19:00| 1356 |URY 1 |RENTISTAS MONT.CITY 3.80|3.35/1.96/5.80|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.85|5.7011.88|2.35|3.25 | 1.97
19:00| 2781 |BIH 1 |SLOGA D. ZRINJSKI 6.25|3.90 | 1.53110.0|2.20|22.0|3.40|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75|2.75 | 14.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 4.40 | 1.52
19:00| 3681 |JOR C |AL SALT RAMTHA 2.95|3.10/2.4014.90|3.90]9.00|7.75(1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50|2.05 |6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.40
19:00| 4459 |SVK C |POPRAD PODBREZ. 16.0 1 9.00 | 1.10]25.0 | 1.30 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 2.20|2.3015.90|1.10
19:00| 4547 |RUM C |AXIOPOLIS UNIREA C. 520|3.90/1.58]7.75|2.30]|16.0|3.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 |5.70|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 3.50|1.52|1.80|3.05 | 1.42
19:00| 5344 | TUR3A|BUCA ANKARA D. 2.15|3.10/3.403.50|5.50|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.85|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
19:00| 5348 | TUR3A BALIKESIR ETIMESGUT 1.8013.35/4.40|2.80|6.7515.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15|{2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0[1.95|2.55[1.92 | 3.99
19:00| 5349 | TUR3A |FETHIYES. DIYARBEK. 2.20|3.20/3.203.50|5.2016.75|9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45(2.80|1.92 |6.25|2.20 | 9.001.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.85
19:00| 5351 |TUR3B|AMEDSPOR SOMASPOR 1.80|3.45(4.30|2.80|6.5015.00|12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30|2.50 | 11.0| 1.83 [ 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.50
19:00| 5353 | TUR3B|TARSUS ISPART.D. 1.9213.303.90|3.10|5.9015.70|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
19:00| 5373 | TUR C |ESKISEH. CANKAYA 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.00|4.80]8.00|9.00(1.72|2.00 |3.60 |2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.5011.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
19:00| 5763 |[FIN3A |KAPA KUPS Il 1.52|4.40(4.70|12.10 16.2513.20|14.012.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.77 | 1.62 | 1.45|3.15]2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.55
19:00| 5772 |[FIN3B |KLUB 04 MUSA 1.48|4.40(5.20|2.00|6.7513.05|15.0]12.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.67 |1.55]1.45|3.05]2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52|1.27 | 2.55
19:00| 5801 |[EST 1 |TALLINN PAIDE 9.50|6.50|1.20[12.0|1.45]|40.0|2.00|3.20({1.25|1.65|1.75|11.0(10.0|2.55|14.0|1.25|2.15(1.70|1.803.50 | 1.13
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE H.KIEL Il 2.50|3.30/2.7013.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15(2.70|1.72 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65]|1.87 | 1.95
19:30| 8809 |IRWA 1|RAYON SP. RWAM.CITY 1.3814.30(8.002.00 | 15.0 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85 2.30|2.7011.55 | 6.50
19:40| 2951 |KWT 1 |FEHAIHEEL SALMIYAH 3.90|3.45/1.8715.90|290|11.0|5.20(1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50|1.75|4.90|1.75|2.10 | 3.05 | 1.82
19:45| 6556 |CL MILAN DINAMO Z. 1.30|5.80(12.211.82|22.0/2.50|70.0|2.24 |1 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48]|1.45|3.20|3.60|20.0(2.00|2.35(1.40 | 6.75
19:45| 6557 |CL SHAKHTAR CELTIC 3.35|3.40/2.35|5.40|3.60|10.0|7.25(2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 {4.30|2.15]9.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]|2.75 | 2.00
19:45| 8713 |ICE1W [THORW IBVW 2.90|3.702.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.37 (145|210 2.05 142|1.65]2.05|1.67
20:00(11131|CLYP |NANTES J PYUNIK J 1.1019.00 | 16.0]1.32 | 25.0 2.90(1.35|1.90 | 1.90 2.202.3511.13|6.00
20:00(11162/CLYP |C.ZVEZD.J OMONIA J 1.3714.60|7.50|1.85|12.012.55|33.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.57 | 1.42]11.40|2.65]|2.55|15.0|1.53|1.80|1.25 | 3.50
20:00| 1425 |ARG 1 |ALDOSIVI NEWELL'S 2.90|3.10/2.605.00|4.2019.50 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.75
20:00({ 3161 |D 4SV |AALEN ASTORIA 2.19|3.35/3.1513.40|5.10|5.90 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.85(2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.80 | 2.35
20:00|{ 3162 |D 4SV |FSV FRAN. uLm 510|3.701.66|7.75|2.45]|15.0 |4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 |6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.62
20:00| 3321 |AT3W |GREDIG A.SALZB. 4.80|4.301.52|6.75|2.15(15.0|3.30]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.80 | 5.60 | 2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 3.45|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.85 | 1.40
20:00| 3322 |AT3W |SEEKIRCH. ANIF 2.00|3.80/2.95]3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60|1.60 | 1.97
20:00{ 3323 |AT3W |GOLLING ST.JOHANN 3.15|3.80/1.92|4.90|2.90|8.50|5.10|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.60 | 3.50|1.80 |6.75|1.60 |4.30|1.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.55
20:00| 3324 |AT3W |SAK 1914 WALS-GR. 2.40|3.70|2.45]3.50|3.60|7.00|7.00(2.70{1.35|{1.921.95|2.90 |2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30(1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
20:00{ 3901 MAR 1 |[UNION T. FAR RABAT 550|3.40/1.65]9.50|2.60]|18.04.80|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(10.0(8.00|3.10|13.0|1.82|5.7012.20|2.85]5.60 | 2.00
20:00| 5982 |GEO C |DINAMO B. DINAMO T. 2.15|3.30/3.2013.45|5.206.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.90 | 2.60
20:15/2934 |QAT 1 |QATARD.. RAYYAN 2.58|3.50|2.50/4.00|4.00]|8.00|8.00(1.71{1.90|3.25|2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 |6.75]2.00 |6.75]1.70 | 2.15|2.35 | 2.35
20:15/2936 |QAT 1 |WAKRA SADD DOHA 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.60|3.45]|8.50|6.25(2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.40 {3.20|1.77 |6.00|1.65|5.1011.40|1.60|1.97 | 1.70
21:00( 2984 |SAU 1 |AL ADALH SHABAB R. 7.50|4.30/1.40[14.0|2.00]|32.0|2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|10.5[9.50|2.90 | 16.0|1.55|3.4011.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
21:00| 8715 |ARG4K|BERAZAT. EXCURSIO. 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.60 |3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|8.00(1.92|2.65|2.75|2.95
21:10| 8836 INOW |STABEKW ROSENB.W 6.75|4.80|1.35/10.5|1.80 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.5211.803.25|1.25
21:30{1183 |ITA3SC [MONOPOLI AVELLINO 3.05|2.85|2.585.30|4.2019.50 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 [ 4.80|2.359.50|2.25|7.5012.00|2.90|3.45|2.95
21:30{ 1358 |URY 1 |ALBION M. RIVER M. 3.60|3.302.06|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85|2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
21:30({ 1400 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL LA SERENA 1.70|3.60 |5.30|2.45|8.00/4.00|16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
21:30( 2328 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. DORCHEST. 2.10|3.70/12.90]3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85(2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
21:30| 3682 [JOR C [SAHAB FAISALY 4.7013.351.75|8.00 | 2.80(15.0|5.10]| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|7.50 | 7.252.65 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 2.00
21:30| 8794 |ARG4K|S.MAR.B. DEP.ESP. 3.50|295/2.20/5.90|3.60|10.5|7.25|1.41|2.70 |5.40 |3.80|6.75|5.70 | 2.55 |9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.20 | 2.70
21:30| 8796 |ARG4K|GENER.L. CSD LIN. 2.65|2.80/2.90[4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 |3.50|5.30 |3.70 |2.25|8.00|2.35|9.50(2.00|2.90|3.05|3.30
21:45/11436|ENG 2 [LUTON COVENTRY 2.21|3.25/3.60]3.50|5.60]|6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80(2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45|10.0|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:45(11440 ENG 2 ROTHERHAM  |BLACKPOOL 2.40|3.20/3.15]13.80|5.20|7.75|10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00|2.25|9.50|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 3.05
21:45(11441 ENG 2 MILLWALL QPR 2.45|3.10/3.20/3.90|5.30|8.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.30 |2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.552.50 | 3.20
21:45(11442/ENG 2 INORWICH BRIS.CITY 1.7313.70 |5.20|2.55|8.0014.40|17.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.50 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.40 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.80
21:45| 2298 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. HUNGERF. 1.42|4.306.25]1.97 |9.0012.90|25.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45]2.75|13.0|1.77 | 2.10 | 1.45 | 4.10
21:45| 2329 |UKPS |TIVERTON YATE TOWN 2.15|3.70/2.803.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
21:45| 2330 |UKPS |TRURO C. WESTON 2.40|3.60/2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50(2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
21:45|2703 INIRLC |ARDS BALLY.UTD 6.25|4.30/1.45](10.0|2.00]|22.0|2.95(2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.45|3.1511.55|1.75]3.25|1.35
22:00(11443/ENG 2 READING SUNDERL. 2.783.10|2.75|4.50 | 4.60|9.00 | 9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80 | 3.60 | 2.10 | 7.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.70
22:00|11444 ENG 2 \WBA BIRMINGH. 1.51(4.10(7.50|2.25|14.013.50|33.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.50|1.80]|1.65|4.00]3.25|16.0f2.10 | 2.55[1.65 | 5.90
22:00{1165 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE PONTEDERA 2.11|3.05/3.803.35|6.25|6.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.70 | 10.5|2.15| 2.85]|2.35 | 3.99
22:00{1181 |ITA3C |TURRIS TARANTO 1.8313.304.60|2.85|8.0015.40|14.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.15|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
22:00{1184 |ITA3C |PESCARA CROTONE 2.30|3.00/3.303.70|5.60|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
22:00{ 1185 |ITA3C |MESSINA VITERBESE 2.351295|3.25(13.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30(3.25(2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50(2.00|2.85]2.60 |3.45
22:00(1186 |ITA3C |ANDRIA B. AUDACE 2.35|1295/3.25(13.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30(3.25|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50(2.00|2.85]2.60 | 3.45
22:00| 1187 |ITA3C |CATANZARO LATINA 1.48|4.00(7.00|2.15|13.013.30|27.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.45|1.7711.62|3.99]3.15|19.0|2.20 | 2.65 | 1.60 | 5.80
22:00{1188 |ITA3C |GELBISON POTENCA 2.401290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90|2.75 | 3.60
22:00| 6551 |CL RANGERS NAPOLI 4.2013.60(1.99|6.50|3.05(12.0|5.70]2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55]5.80 | 5.60 | 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.77 | 5.20 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 3.15 | 1.87
22:00| 6558 |CL CHELSEA SALZBURG 1.43|4.90(9.0011.97 | 16.012.80|40.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.85|1.57|1.48|3.35|3.15|15.0(1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 5.00
22:00| 6559 |CL REAL MAD. LEIPZIG 1.63|4.10(5.70]2.30 |8.5013.60|19.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.05|1.77 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.45|11.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.40
22:00|{ 6560 |CL COPENHAG. SEVILLA 3.60|3.40/2.2415.60|3.50|11.0|7.00|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00|5.10|2.40|10.0|1.95|6.75]1.80|2.35|3.20 | 2.20
22:00| 6561 |CL MAN.CITY DORTMUND 1.23|7.2513.3|1.57|22.012.15|70.013.50|1.30|1.73|1.83]|1.40|1.28]1.30(2.30|3.30|16.0(1.65|1.85(1.18 | 4.80
22:00| 6562 |CL JUVENTUS BENFICA 2.35|3.30/3.42]3.80|5.50|7.75|10.5|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.10|2.05 |6.75|2.40 | 9.501.77 | 2.252.30 | 3.00
22:00|{ 6563 |CL MAC.HAIFA PSG 12.0|7.25[1.24120.01.50170.0|2.05]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92]|16.0|15.0]13.40(19.0]1.28 |2.30(1.72|1.93(4.80 | 1.20
22:30| 1479 |[ARG 1 [COLON S.LORENZO 2.5213.10/3.10/4.10|5.308.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40 | 2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.20
23:00{ 1394 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL COLO cOLO 3.15|3.25/2.2415.20|3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 |2.60|4.90 (4.10|2.10 |7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.70 | 2.00
23:00{1512 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. OLMEDO 1.68|3.35[5.40|2.65|9.5014.90|18.0]|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]|3.45|2.30]|1.87 |5.80]3.05|12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
23:45|1384 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD TACUARY 1.40|4.40(8.00|1.97 | 14.012.80|33.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.95|1.55]1.52 | 3.35|3.10 | 19.0 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
00:00{ 1301 |VEN 1 |MINEROS PORT.AC. 2.85|290|2.65|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.50(4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20|7.5011.97 | 2.75|3.10 | 2.85
00:00{1302 |VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. ARAGUA 2.02|3.35/3.80/3.10|5.80]|5.70|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35[2.40|1.87 | 5.90|2.45|10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
00:00(1303 |[VEN 1 |E.MERIDA ZAMORA 2.60|3.35/2.55|4.10|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.52|2.20 |4.10 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.15|7.2511.90 | 2.60 | 2.75 | 2.75
00:00{1304 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO LA GUAIRA 2.50|3.20/2.80/3.90|4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.80(3.20(1.92|6.25|2.00 |6.75]1.63|2.00|2.20 | 2.50

3



First Half!

Mozzart

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Both Teams to

Team1

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

00:00|{ 1305 |VEN 1 |MONAGAS CARABOBO 2.40|3.00/3.10/3.90|5.30]|7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40 {3.20|2.10|7.00|2.20 |9.5011.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
00:00({1306 |[VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL METROPOL. 3.15|2.90|2.45]5.50|4.00]|10.0|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.15 | 7.2512.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
00:00({1307 |[VEN 1 |ZULIA D.TACHIRA 3.50|3.10/2.16]5.90|3.40]|10.5|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.10 | 2.45 |9.50|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.30
00:00| 1408 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD NUBLENSE 2.50|3.002.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
00:55[11403)MLS |ORLAND.C. ATL.UTD. 2.1413.45|3.5013.30|5.40|5.90|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.90 |2.55|1.77 | 5.20|2.15|8.00|1.55| 1.82 | 1.85 | 2.60
00:55/1491 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. BANFIELD 1.43|4.50(8.50|2.00|16.012.95|37.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]2.05|1.62]1.58|3.60]3.30|19.0(1.95|2.30|1.52 |5.70
00:55/1723 |MEX 2 |A.DURANGO RAYAIl 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 |2.60|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.501.88|2.502.10 | 3.30
02:00[11785NWSL |[NORTH C.W ANGEL C.W 1.82|3.80|3.45|2.75|5.2014.60|9.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.35|2.00|1.62|4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
02:00{1291 |COL C |U.MAGDAL. CPD JUN. (1:0) 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45] 3.25 | 2.05
02:00|{ 1357 |URY 1 |[NAC.MONT. BOSTON R. 147 |4.10(7.25|2.10|13.013.15|32.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.30|1.72]1.62|3.80|3.10 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.80
02:15/1377 |PRY 1 |CERROP. GUAIRENA 1.58|3.50|6.75|2.40 | 13.014.00|25.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]|2.85|2.00|1.72|4.90|3.15|18.02.30 | 2.85[1.82 | 6.25
02:30[11112|SKSA |NY CITY ATLAS 1.9213.40(3.80|3.05|5.8015.40|10.5]11.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 3.00
02:30{1410 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. HUACHIP. 1.67|3.60[5.30|2.45|8.00/4.00|16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30|1.85]1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
03:00|1490 |[ECU C |IND.DEL V N.DE OCT. 1.55|3.80(5.90|2.35/9.0013.70|18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.70
03:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 |GUAYAQ.SC AME.QUITO 2.40|2.80|3.25|4.00|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10|3.002.95|3.90
03:00/1513 |[ECU 2 |CA LIBER. CHACARIT. 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.70|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.5012.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
03:00| 8810 [NWSL |CHICAGO W KANS.C.W 2.05|3.25/3.503.30|5.60]6.00|10.5(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35[2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30|9.00(1.75|2.302.05|3.10
03:00(/8814 |[USL 1 |UN.OMAHA RICHMOND 1.8713.7013.35|2.90 |5.3015.40|9.50]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.87 | 2.90
03:00/8815|USL  |B.LEGION PITTSBUR. 1.9213.7013.25|3.00 |5.2015.60|9.50]1.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60]3.00|2.30]1.82|5.30|2.15|8.00(1.75|2.15(1.87 | 2.75
03:05{1724 |MEX 2 |OAXACA ATLANTE 3.10|3.002.35|5.20|3.80]|9.50 | 7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 |9.00 | 2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.45
03:30({ 1480 |ARG 1 |LANUS BOCA JUN. 3.50|3.10/2.36/5.90|3.70|11.0| 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.45
03:45| 1525 |BRA C |[FLAMENGO SAO PAULO 1.60|3.80(6.25|2.30|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.401.80|1.62|4.10]|2.95|15.0|1.95|2.35|1.67 | 4.90
04:1511404MLS  |AUSTIN SALT LAKE 1.9913.50(3.90|3.05|5.8015.40|10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.65|2.30]|1.70|4.70]|2.15]9.50|1.58 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.70
05:00(11405MLS |VANCOUVER LOS ANG. 2.90|3.35/2.50[4.70|3.90]|9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 |2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.90 | 7.00|1.83 |5.90|1.53|1.802.30 | 2.05
05:00(11406)MLS |COLORADO SAN JOSE 1.60|4.20 |6.00]2.25|9.5013.50|23.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00|1.73]1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.58 | 1.92 | 1.47 | 3.60
05:00| 8830 |CONL |TAURO MOTAGUA (0:0) 2.95|2.70|2.70/5.00 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.35
05:05/1708 |MEX 1 |AMERIKA SANTOS L. 1.60|3.905.60|2.25|85013.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]12.15|1.7211.57|3.70|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.05|1.52 | 3.60
05:05/1725 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. TAPATIO 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.95|7.0015.60|12.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
10:00| 4761 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. SHANGH.J. 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
10:30{ 4762 |CHN 2 |QINGD.H. HEBEI K. 1.7013.50 {4.80|2.55|7.2514.30|14.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.30 | 2.35 | 10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50




